WAKE COUNTY

Collection Analysis Report - Enriched Reports
PUBLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM

Report purpose

This is the fastest way to find the average age of your collection or the average age of nonfiction.
Analyze your collection further by looking at specific dewey classifications or sublocations.

Run the report

In Destiny Back Office, navigate to Reports > Enriched Reports. Click on Library>Collection
Analysis. View an overview of collection statistics.
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Site Analysis

Click on the Site Analysis tab on the left navigation bar to view collection statistics by classification.

Click on View More Details for a given range to view Title/Copy data for the materials in that
classification.
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Collection Analysis Report - Enriched Reports

After clicking View More Details for a specific range, you'll be able to see data for individual titles,
including last checkout date, number of circulations, publication year, etc.

You can export data from this screen into an Excel spreadsheet.
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Call Number | Title
-

A day in the life of a poo, a gnu,
and you

Jop and Blip wanna know. #1,
Can you hear a penguin fart on
Mars? : and other excellent
questions

What breathes through its butt? :

mind-blowing science questions
answered

This book is full of holes

Open science : knowledge for
everyone

Strange science!

Indigenous ingenuity : a
celebration of traditional North
American knowledge

The science of super strength
and super speed

Little kids first big book of
science

Find your future in science
Nerd Aa-Zz : your reference to
literally figuratively everything
you've always wanted to know
Collaborate and share results

Collection Analysis : Detailed Data ¢ sacx

Barfield, Mike.
Benton, Jim,

Grossman, Emily, Dr.,

Nickum, Nora,

Polak, Monique,

Redshaw, Hermione, 1998-

Havrelock, Deidre,

Iyer, Rani,

Zoehfeld, Kathleen Weidner.

Reeves, Diane Lindsey, 1959-

Resler, Tamara J.,

Greek, Joe,

Pub Year
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2021

2020
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2023

2023

2023

2019

2019

2017

2019

2019

Last Checkout Date | Circulations

05/14/2025

06/10/2025

05/29/2025

01/07/2025
04/22/2025

05/05/2025

12/12/2024

05/19/2025

05/22/2025

11/06/2024
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Date Acquired | No. of Copies

06/24/2024 1
06/24/2024 1
06/24/2024 1
01/07/2025 1
06/24/2024 1
06/24/2024 1
06/24/2024 1
06/24/2024 1
06/24/2024 1
06/24/2024 1
06/24/2024 1
06/24/2024 1
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